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Case
Number

07-44003

09-44861

07-31496

08-30038

12-54858

08-54134

11-52423

08-57658

Debtor

Robert Allen Robbins

Deogracias Alfonso Usi Jr
Ricardo E. Grimaldi

Christopher Thomas Kim

Anelyn Penaflor
Yusuf M. Zhumkhawala
Joaquin G. Denys

Jaime Goyes & Clarellen
Goyes

Creditor

Citifinancial Auto Corp

One West Bank
US Bank NTL/Home Equity

Washington Mutual Bank

Anelyn Penaflor
Wells Fargo Mortgage

Joaquin G. Denys

Jaime Goyes & Clarellen Goyes

Amount

$679.66
$1,573.00

$1,175.82

$2,434.81

$5,158.84
$5,217.09

$2,800.00

$618.42

$526.52

$11,060.91

Date
Deposited

2/1/2013
2/1/2013

2/1/2013

2/7/2013

2/11/2013
2/11/2013

2/13/2013

2/21/2013

2/21/2013

2/22/2013
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